
 

Pocono Chamber of Commerce Board Members November 2019  

Chair – Chris Barrett - Pocono Mountains Visitors Bureau cbarrett@poconos.org 

Vice Chair - Elizabeth Wise - Lehigh Valley Hospital Pocono  Elizabeth.wise@lvhn.org   

Treasurer – Michael Harleman – 1st Northern Bank and Trust        mharleman@1stnorthernbank.com   

Secretary – Sarah Wallace – ESSA Bank & Trust     swallace@essabank.com 

Past Chair - George Roberts - BRC-TV 13 & GeorgeTV     george@georgetv.com 

 

Brenda Block – Sherman Theatre     brenda@shermantheater.com 

Kristine Bush – Senator Mario Scavello      kbush@pasen.gov 

Bill Colavito – Great Wolf Lodge    bcolavito@greatwolf.com 

Matthew Deegan - State Rep Jack Rader   Deegan4PA@gmail.com 

Patrice Dume – Middle Smithfield Township    pdume@mstownship.com 

Stephanie Fairbanks – Pocono Record    sfairbanks@poconorecord.com 

Rick Franzo  - The Growth Coach of the Poconos  rfranzo@thegrowthcoach.com 

Bob Hay – Keller Williams Real Estate     bob@bobhay.com 

George Johnson – Highmark      George.Johnson@highmark.com 

Arthur Keith – Kalahari Resorts     akeith@kalahariresorts.com 

Bonnie Lynch – Mountain Valley Orthopedics    Bonniel@mountainvalleyortho.com 

Chuck Niclaus – Barry Isett & Associates     cniclaus@barryisett.com 

Daniel Perich – KW Commercial Perich Group   dperich@Kcommercial.com 

Philip Pope – RLB Accountants     ppope@rlbaccountants.com 

Dee Raneri – Northampton Community College, Monroe   raneridee@yahoo.com 

Alana Roberts – PPL     aroberts@pplweb.com 

Lisa Rohland – Martz Trailways    lrohland@martzgroup.com 

Jeff Rudder – Skytop Lodge        jrudder@skytop.com 

Eric Snyder – Keystone Consulting Engineers      esnyder@kceinc.com 

Benny Vukaj – Novus Adult Care Services         marketing@novusacs.com 

Dr. Marcia Welsh – East Stroudsburg University          mwelsh@esu.edu 

Andre Williams  - PenTeleData     awilliams@corp.ptd.net 


